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25 Stile Libero - Giovanissimi M

Mestre, Domenica 26/01/2025 - 16:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Cognome e Nome

VIANELLO JACOPO

GILCA FILIPPO

EUSEBIONE GABRIELE
VALERIO CARLO

D'ALISE ANNIBALE

BIASINI MATTEO

GROPPO BRANDO

ROCCO GIOELE
FRANCHELLUCCI LOGAN NORMAN
RIBON EDOARDO
TANJECO JOSE RAFAEL
ROSADA LEONARDO
ZAMUNER FURIO

CESCON ACHILLE

TITONE LEONARDO TOSHIO
MICHIELOTTO FRANCESCO
DE ROSSI LEONARDO
POGODAEV STANISLAV
CAPODANNO EDOARDO
DUSO ALBERTO PABLO
GANZERLA MARCO
NIKOLAIEV NIKITA

PATUMI EDOARDO
ROCCHIO PEDRO PAOLO
BIOTTO ENEA

D'ANGELO DANIELE
RUZZON JACOPO

DEL NINNO ANTONIO
FAVARETTO ARES

SIRCU THEODORO
BOLZAN ELIA

BORSOI GIOSUE'

MEDICI D'ESTE RUGGERO
MARIANI GAGGIATO RAFFAELE
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Societa

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
MIRANO NUOTO

MIRANO NUOTO

SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
ACQUA18 SSD

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
MIRANO NUOTO

ACQUA18 SSD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

ACQUA18 SSD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

MIRANO NUOTO

MIRANO NUOTO

MIRANO NUOTO

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD

ACQUA18 SSD

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
MIRANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

Foglion. 1
26/01/2025

Serie

FINALE Punti

00:17.3
00:18.4
00:18.7
00:19.4
00:19.7
00:20.1
00:20.2
00:20.4
00:20.5
00:21.0
00:21.7
00:22.3
00:22.3
00:22.5
00:23.2
00:23.4
00:24.3
00:24.5
00:24.7
00:24.9
00:25.3
00:25.4
00:26.3
00:27.0
00:27.4
00:27.6
00:27.8
00:29.4
00:30.8
00:31.7
00:33.0
00:35.1
00:36.9
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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